www.soyal.com V210128
AR-837-EA
RELAY
Vision Series
Dual cameras live dynamic face expression detection
Access denied when using pictures, videos
Multifunction Face Recognition Controller
(Flush Mounting or Surface Mounting)

Flush mounting hole
(Side view)
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
AR-837-EAXR1X11-X
Frequency
B=125kHz
D=13.56MHz
S=125KHz+13.56MHz
Color
B=Black Edge
1=Silver Edge
Language(LCD)
1=English/Chinese
Additional
Module
A=TCP/IP Module
P=POE Features
RTC
R=Built-in RTC
Communication
1=RS485
Waterproof
1=Weatherproof
AR-837-EA is suitable for installation at the office door for access control
and time & attendance. It is not only built-in Single RGB Camera but also
built-in one more IR Camera that support Facial expression detection to
truly achieve the live face recognition; this application can really implement
non-contact epidemic prevention.
DUAL CAMERAS LIVE FACE RECOGNITION &
ANTI-SPOOFING DETECTION
SOYAL
SOYAL Enterprise E series controller supports dual-door control; Connecting
one Wiegand reader to E controller, it can not only manage the entry and exit
on the same door with Anti-pass back function and but also manage two
different doors through independent access level setting ( for example,
access on Door A but access denied on Door B)
DUAL-DOOR CONTROL ON ENTERPRISE E SERIES
CONTROLLER AND WIEGAND READER
Communication
interface
 Frequency
Crypto
RFID Reading Range 125Khz : 5-15 CM  / 13.56MHz :  2-5 CM
User Capacity 16000
UID Bits 16~64 bits (Self-Adjusting )
Image Screen 2.8 TFT LCD Screen (320*240)
128*64 Menu LCD Screen
Camera RGB(640*480) + IR(640*480)
FRR (False Rejection Rate) ≦0.4%
DI / DO
Egress X2 / Door State X2 / Door Bell
Door Lock Relay / Alarm Relay
Door Bell Output /Security Output /Arming Output
 / Duress Output
 Doors/Floors Number
Indicator
6 Bi-Color LED
Power / Alarm / Arming / OK / Error / In processing
1

Flush mounting hole
(Side view)
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
AR-837-EAXR1X11-X
Frequency
B=125kHz
D=13.56MHz
S=125KHz+13.56MHz
Color
B=Black Edge
1=Silver Edge
Language(LCD)
1=English/Chinese
Additional
Module
A=TCP/IP Module
P=POE Features
RTC
R=Built-in RTC
Communication
1=RS485
Waterproof
1=Weatherproof
AR-837-EA is suitable for installation at the office door for access control
and time & attendance. It is not only built-in Single RGB Camera but also
built-in one more IR Camera that support Facial expression detection to
truly achieve the live face recognition; this application can really implement
non-contact epidemic prevention.
DUAL CAMERAS LIVE FACE RECOGNITION &
ANTI-SPOOFING DETECTION
SOYAL
SOYAL Enterprise E series controller supports dual-door control; Connecting
one Wiegand reader to E controller, it can not only manage the entry and exit
on the same door with Anti-pass back function and but also manage two
different doors through independent access level setting ( for example,
access on Door A but access denied on Door B)
DUAL-DOOR CONTROL ON ENTERPRISE E SERIES
CONTROLLER AND WIEGAND READER
Communication
interface
 Frequency
Crypto
RFID Reading Range 125Khz : 5-15 CM  / 13.56MHz :  2-5 CM
User Capacity 16000
UID Bits 16~64 bits (Self-Adjusting )
Image Screen 2.8 TFT LCD Screen (320*240)
128*64 Menu LCD Screen
Camera RGB(640*480) + IR(640*480)
FRR (False Rejection Rate) ≦0.4%
DI / DO
Egress X2 / Door State X2 / Door Bell
Door Lock Relay / Alarm Relay
Door Bell Output /Security Output /Arming Output
 / Duress Output
 Doors/Floors Number
Indicator
6 Bi-Color LED
Power / Alarm / Arming / OK / Error / In processing
1